
FYBCOM     Div:   A                                             Room No.   211

S.No Name of the Student Roll No. 1 week 2 week 3 week sp Total out of %

1 ABHAI TEJBAHADUR PRASAD 19001 6 13 7 26 33 78.79

2 ABHISHEK DINESH PATEL 19002 9 16 8 33 33 100.00

3 ADARSH AMARNATH PASSI 19003 3 7 6 16 33 48.48

4 AJAY NESAPNAVAR 19004 8 14 8 30 33 90.91

5 ALRIC CYRUS DE CUNHA 19005 7 6 7 20 33 60.61

6 ANIKETH UMESH KHANDEPARKAR19006 0 2 3 5 33 15.15

7 ANKITA VIKAS NAIK 19007 6 10 7 23 33 69.70

8 ANUJA ULHAS GAWAS 19008 6 12 7 25 33 75.76

9 ARCHANA PRASAD 19009 8 14 8 30 33 90.91

10 BENJAMIN FERNANDES 19010 5 6 6 17 33 51.52

11 CINDRELLA NADAN 19011 8 13 8 29 33 87.88

12 CLAUD TAVARES 19012 6 9 5 20 33 60.61

13 DE SOUZA MARIA SHINE RACHAL 19013 6 13 8 27 33 81.82

14 DIVYA CHOUDHARI 19014 7 14 8 29 33 87.88

15 GANESH SAMBHAJI KOLI 19015 5 7 5 17 33 51.52

16 GAUTAM VINOD ACHARYA 19016 8 14 8 30 33 90.91

17 GOSAVI NARAYAN PANDURANG 19017 8 13 7 28 33 84.85

18 GOURISH GURUPRASAD PRABHU BHATIKAR19018 9 16 8 33 33 100.00

19 GRISELA ALISA PINTO 19019 9 15 8 32 33 96.97

20 HARSHA MANGALDAS KERKAR 19020 9 16 8 33 33 100.00

21 ISHA LORENE PEREIRA 19021 2 3 5 10 33 30.30

22 JAI RAJESH PATEL 19022 9 16 8 33 33 100.00

23 JOSVAL LAWRENCE PEREIRA 19023 9 15 8 32 33 96.97

24 KAUSHAL ANAND NAIK 19024 4 6 5 15 33 45.45

25 KUMAR SHAITANSINH SUJANSINGH PUROHIT19025 8 15 8 31 33 93.94

26 KUMARI MAPIKUMARI SUJANSINGH PUROHIT19026 8 15 7 30 33 90.91

27 LUVICA STACEY FERNANDES 19027 8 14 8 30 33 90.91

28 MACROY MANUEL DIAS 19028 6 13 8 27 33 81.82

29 MAXSON EASTER MORAIS 19029 8 14 6 28 33 84.85

30 MHAMADHASM BILAL MULLA 19030 6 13 8 27 33 81.82

31 MIDDHAT NARGUND 19031 8 14 7 29 33 87.88

32 MOHAMMAD RAFIK MUJAWAR 19032 9 16 7 32 33 96.97
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33 MUKTIAR SHAIKH 19033 7 13 6 26 33 78.79

34 MUSKAN BAIG 19034 8 14 7 29 33 87.88

35 MUSTAFA MAHAMED XEC 19035 8 9 4 21 33 63.64

FYBCOM     Div:   A                                             Room No.   211

S.No Name of the Student Roll No. 1 week 2 week 3 week Sp Total out of %

1 ADAM SAYAD 19401 7 7 8 87.5

2 ADANAN ABDUL NEKNAL 19402 7 7 8 87.5

3 AKSHAY GHOSH 19403 6 6 8 75

4 AYAN MOHAMMED BEPARI 19404 8 8 8 100

5 BAGEWADI GULSUMBI KARIM 19405 7 7 8 87.5

6 BLESSY S. 19406 5 5 8 62.5

7 CHAITALI CHANDRAKANT KUDALKAR19407 6 6 8 75

8 CRESJOWELL JANSEN PEREIRA 19408 5 5 8 62.5

9 EUNICIA ALVARES 19409 8 8 8 100

10 GAUTAMI GURUDAS SHIRODKAR 19410 8 8 8 100

11 JENISHA NINOSKHA FERNANDES 19411 7 7 8 87.5

12 KIMBERLY JOYCE GODINHO 19412 7 7 8 87.5

13 MISK KHAN 19413 8 8 8 100

14 MOHAMMAD GOUS MUNNA PANWALE19414 7 7 8 87.5

15 MOHAMMED SOHEAL ANGADI 19415 7 7 8 87.5

16 MUTALIB ABDUL SHAIKH 19416 7 7 8 87.5

17 RAGHUVIR VIRENDRA BHISSE 19417 4 4 8 50

18 RIAYAN MOHAMMED BEPARI 19418 8 8 8 100

19 ROHAN JOHN CAEIRO 19419 3 3 8 37.5

20 SACHIN UMESH CHAUDHARY 19420 6 6 8 75

21 SAIRAM RADHAKRISHNA SHEETY 19421 8 8 8 100

22 SANFA YALINA RODRIGUES 19422 7 7 8 87.5

23 SHABANA SAYYED 19423 7 7 8 87.5

24 SHANIA COLACO 19424 6 6 8 75

25 SHARMILA PRAMOD PRABHU 19425 6 6 8 75

26 SMRUTI BHARAT SHIRODKAR 19426 7 7 8 87.5

27 SUSHMITA JAIRAM NAIK 19427 6 6 8 75

28 VAISHNAVI PRADEEP SAWANT 19428 6 6 8 75

29 VELIP KUNAL HEMANT 19429 7 7 8 87.5
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30 VINAYA SHARANAPPA CHALWADI 19430 5 5 8 62.5

FYBCOM     Div:   B                                             Room No.   212

S.No Name of the Student Roll No. 1 week 2 week 3 week SP Total out of %

1 MYRA MILAGRINO GRACIAS 19036 7 13 7 27 30 90

2 NETHRAVATHI SHANKRAPPA LAMANI19037 6 9 7 22 30 73.3333

3 PARVEZ ATTIGERI 19038 1 8 6 15 30 50

4 PASANGLAHMU SHERPA 19039 2 3 3 8 30 26.6667

5 PELCIA CRUZ 19040 6 12 6 24 30 80

6 PRAJYOT VINOD VERENKAR 19041 5 10 5 20 30 66.6667

7 PRATIK RAJU KUDNEKAR 19042 7 13 6 26 30 86.6667

8 PRATIK RATNAKAR TALAULIKAR 19043 8 14 6 28 30 93.3333

9 QUEENCY VAILANKANI SILVA 19044 4 12 3 19 30 63.3333

10 RAHIL RAJENDRA MAPARI 19045 1 6 4 11 30 36.6667

11 RAJENDRA RAMESH SHINGARE 19046 4 10 7 21 30 70

12 RAJESH MAYEKAR 19047 7 13 6 26 30 86.6667

13 RAJVI DAMODAR RIVONKAR 19048 8 15 6 29 30 96.6667

14 RAKSHITHA K. PATKAR 19049 7 13 7 27 30 90

15 RESHA GAJANAN HODAVADEKER 19050 8 15 6 29 30 96.6667

16 RIANN ELAINE FERNANDES 19051 7 13 6 26 30 86.6667

17 RICHIE GOMES 19052 3 9 3 15 30 50

18 RIMA UDAI KOLVENKAR 19053 8 15 7 30 30 100

19 ROHAN ALIAS VINIL ROHIDAS SHIRODKAR19054 6 12 5 23 30 76.6667

20 ROHIT MONROY REBELLO 19055 5 12 7 24 30 80

21 ROHIT UDAI KOLVENKAR 19056 8 15 7 30 30 100

22 SAKSHI SANJAY MAHALE 19057 4 11 7 22 30 73.3333

23 SAMRUDH SUBHASH KOMARPANT` 19058 6 12 6 24 30 80

24 SANATAN SHIVDAS NAIK 19059 7 14 6 27 30 90

25 SANGAM MAHENDRA PALKAR 19060 7 14 4 25 30 83.3333

26 SARFARAZ AHMED MUJAWAR 19061 4 9 6 19 30 63.3333

27 SHAHISTA RIAJ SHAIK 19062 2 7 6 15 30 50

28 SHANIA FERNANDES 19063 3 11 2 16 30 53.3333

29 SHRUTIKA NAIK 19064 7 14 7 28 30 93.3333
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30 SIMRAN KHAN 19065 3 7 5 15 30 50

31 SNEHA SHRIKANT REDKAR 19066 4 8 5 17 30 56.6667

32 SOBI ANNA SABU 19067 7 12 3 22 30 73.3333

33 SOURABH BONGARDE 19068 6 13 6 25 30 83.3333

34 SUCHAK MIHIR VIJAY 19069 8 15 7 30 30 100

35 TANIA ASSUMPTION ALMEIDA 19070 8 15 5 28 30 93.3333

36 TERESON FERNANDES 19071 6 13 5 24 30 80

37 TUSHAR SHETTY 19072 8 12 6 26 30 86.6667

38 UTKARSHA  SAKHARAM ARONDEKAR19073 4 8 4 16 30 53.3333

39 VINAYAK INGLE CHANDU 19074 5 12 5 22 30 73.3333

40 VIRANNA BASURAJ BIDARKUNDI 19075 4 9 6 19 30 63.3333

41 VISHAL DINESH VISHWAKARMA 19076 6 8 3 17 30 56.6667

42 VISHWANATH PARKAR 19077 2 2 0 4 30 13.3333

43 YASH (VITHAL) RAJENDRA SHET VERENKAR19078 1 7 4 12 30 40

44 DINESH DEEPAK KADAM 19079 1 4 4 9 30 30

FYBCOM     Div:   B                                             Room No.   212

S.No Name of the Student Roll No. 1 week 2 week 3 week Sp Total out of %

1 AKASH KUMAR SINGH 19501 3 4 7 13 53.8462

2 ANJALI RAJU KALBHAVI 19502 5 4 9 13 69.2308

3 CLANSIE CONCEPTION D'MELLO 19503 7 3 10 13 76.9231

4 JEWELLA PEARL GODINHO 19504 3 5 8 13 61.5385

5 MALAKSHI SHEKAR SHETTY 19505 6 5 11 13 84.6154

6 MYOLA ARUNA LIMA 19506 3 4 7 13 53.8462

7 OMKAR VENKTESH DESHBHANDARI19507 4 4 8 13 61.5385

8 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA 19508 3 5 8 13 61.5385

9 RAYEE SANJAY NAIK 19509 3 1 4 13 30.7692

10 RENUKA GURUNATH BASSWA 19510 5 3 8 13 61.5385

11 ROSEFINA MERCES FERNANDES 19511 3 4 7 13 53.8462

12 SAHIL PRAVIN SHIRODKAR 19512 6 6 12 13 92.3077

13 SALONE RAMESH KOLVEKAR 19513 5 5 10 13 76.9231

14 SANA SATTAR SAYED 19514 4 3 7 13 53.8462

15 SANDEEP PARASHNATH PATEL 19515 1 2 3 13 23.0769

16 SHIFALI CHANDRAKANT AZRENKAR19516 4 4 8 13 61.5385

17 SOHAIB SHEIKH 19517 2 3 5 13 38.4615
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18 SONALI NARVEKAR 19518 6 5 11 13 84.6154

19 UTTARA SANTOSH FAL DESSAI 19519 4 2 6 13 46.1538

20 VAISHNAVI VINAYAK NAIK 19520 4 3 7 13 53.8462

21 SAMITA SURESH NAIK 19521 2 1 3 13 23.0769

22 AZAD MUKTAR SHAIKH 19522 0 1 1 13 7.69231

FYBCOM     Div:   C                                             Room No.   214

Subject:    PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF ACCOUNTING

S.No Name of the Student Roll No. 1 week 2 week 3 week Sp Total out of %

1 ACKROYD STEPHEN RODRIGUES 19101 6 8 7 21 22 95.4545

2 ADITYA BIRADAR 19102 6 7 6 19 22 86.3636

3 AFSHAN MOHAMMAD ZAFAR SHAIKH19103 6 8 7 21 22 95.4545

4 AMAAN FAROQ MAKANDAR 19104 5 8 7 20 22 90.9091

5 AMAN KHALID KHAN 19105 5 8 7 20 22 90.9091

6 AMANDA FERNANDES 19106 5 8 4 17 22 77.2727

7 AMISHA RAVINDRA LOTLIKAR 19107 6 8 4 18 22 81.8182

8 ANDREZ MARY DOURADO 19108 6 6 7 19 22 86.3636

9 ANIRUDDH AMOL BORKAR 19109 6 8 6 20 22 90.9091

10 ANJALI MAHESH KUDACHI 19110 6 7 6 19 22 86.3636

11 ANJUM BANU KARAJGI 19111 6 5 7 18 22 81.8182

12 APURVA PRAKASH NAIK 19112 7 7 7 21 22 95.4545

13 ASADULLAH 19113 6 8 6 20 22 90.9091

14 CLIFA SEBASTIAN ANDRADE 19114 7 7 7 21 22 95.4545

15 CRUZ PHILIP JAMES DIAS 19115 6 6 7 19 22 86.3636

16 DAISY BRAGANZA 19116 6 7 7 20 22 90.9091

17 DEEPRAJ VIJAYANAND KUDAV 19117 6 7 6 19 22 86.3636

18 DIGESH RAGHAVENDRA RAIKAR 19118 7 5 5 17 22 77.2727

19 ELAINE MYRTLE CORREA 19119 7 7 7 21 22 95.4545

20 GAURAVI DAMODAR KASAR 19120 7 6 6 19 22 86.3636

21 GAUTAM GANAPATI BHAT 19121 7 8 6 21 22 95.4545

22 GLYNA GRETTA DSOUZA 19122 7 8 7 22 22 100

23 JACKSON RODRIGUES 19123 7 7 5 19 22 86.3636

24 JOLINA GOMES 19124 7 8 7 22 22 100

25 KEITH STANHOPE D'COSTA 19125 6 7 7 20 22 90.9091

26 LENCIA FERNANDES 19126 7 5 6 18 22 81.8182

27 MARYANN KIM GOMES 19127 7 7 5 19 22 86.3636
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28 MATIULLAH 19128 3 7 6 16 22 72.7273

29 MAYURI CHANDRAKANT PEDNEKAR19129 6 7 7 20 22 90.9091

30 MOVISKA REBELLO 19130 7 8 7 22 22 100

31 NIKITA ISHWAR LANGOTE 19131 7 6 6 19 22 86.3636

32 RANIA LICHEN REBELLO 19132 6 5 6 17 22 77.2727

33 RICHA RAJU REDKAR 19133 7 6 7 20 22 90.9091

34 RITI DHAKA 19134 7 7 6 20 22 90.9091

35 ROSHNI KHATUR 19135 5 2 7 14 22 63.6364

36 RUSHALI DEEPAK VARADKAR 19136 7 7 6 20 22 90.9091

37 SACHIN ASHOKKUMAR VAISHNAV19137 4 7 6 17 22 77.2727

38 SAGAR VASISHTHA 19138 6 6 7 19 22 86.3636

39 SAID HADI SHAH 19139 6 7 7 20 22 90.9091

40 SAINEEL GAUTAM PAI KAKODE 19140 5 5 5 15 22 68.1818

41 SAMPRATI SANJAY SHINDE 19141 5 6 7 18 22 81.8182

42 SENALDA MELIORA LOPES 19142 6 7 6 19 22 86.3636

43 SHREYA DINESH NAIK 19143 5 6 5 16 22 72.7273

44 SHREYA PRADEEP REVANKAR 19144 2 8 7 17 22 77.2727

45 SHREYA SHRIKANT PAGI 19145 7 6 7 20 22 90.9091

46 SOHAIL SHAIKH 19146 5 6 7 18 22 81.8182

47 SOUJANYA CHANDRASHEKAR SHINGOTE 19147 6 1 5 12 22 54.5455

48 STANLEY BERNARD BARRETO 19148 7 8 7 22 22 100

49 STELLA MARIA COSTABIR 19149 7 7 7 21 22 95.4545

50 SWEZAL MONTEIRO 19150 5 8 7 20 22 90.9091

51 SWIZELLA RAISSA CRASTO 19151 6 7 7 20 22 90.9091

52 TEJAS GANPAT JAIDAS SHRIVANT 19152 6 5 7 18 22 81.8182

53 TEJASVI DHANOBA PATIL 19153 7 7 6 20 22 90.9091

54 VAISHNAVI VINAY NAIK GAONKAR19154 7 4 7 18 22 81.8182

55 VALERIE HENRIQUETA VIEGAS 19155 7 6 6 19 22 86.3636

56 VEDANT KASHINATH NAYAK 19156 7 6 5 18 22 81.8182

57 VIKAS CHAVAN 19157 7 8 6 21 22 95.4545

FYBCOM     Div:   C                                             Room No.   214

S.No Name of the Student Roll No. 1 week 2 week 3 week Sp Total out of %

1 ABHISHEK PARMESHWAR JAMUNI19201 1 7 2 10 11 90.9091

2 AGLAN MESHVIN LUIS 19203 1 7 1 9 11 81.8182
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3 AMAN PRAVEEN NAIR 19204 2 7 2 11 11 100

4 AQUSHAN M. D. RIZVI 19205 1 5 2 8 11 72.7273

5 ARVIND DINESH SHAH 19206 2 5 1 8 11 72.7273

6 ASHIF AHAMED KARJGI 19207 2 6 2 10 11 90.9091

7 ASHREEN SHAIKH 19208 2 5 2 9 11 81.8182

8 ATHARV LAXIMAN KERKAR 19209 1 6 2 9 11 81.8182

9 DIKSHITA DAYANAND SHIRODKAR19210 2 6 1 9 11 81.8182

10 MILAD AHMAD 19211 2 5 2 9 11 81.8182

FYBCOM     Div:   B                                             Room No.   212

S.No Name of the Student Roll No. 1 week 2 week 3 week Sp Total out of %

1 MYRA MILAGRINO GRACIAS 19036 20 33 37 90 101 89.1089

2 NETHRAVATHI SHANKRAPPA LAMANI19037 16 21 22 16 75 101 74.2574

3 PARVEZ ATTIGERI 19038 8 28 24 60 101 59.4059

4 PASANGLAHMU SHERPA 19039 7 4 13 24 101 23.7624

5 PELCIA CRUZ 19040 16 27 30 73 101 72.2772

6 PRAJYOT VINOD VERENKAR 19041 11 23 29 63 101 62.3762

7 PRATIK RAJU KUDNEKAR 19042 22 33 34 89 101 88.1188

8 PRATIK RATNAKAR TALAULIKAR 19043 17 30 35 8 90 101 89.1089

9 QUEENCY VAILANKANI SILVA 19044 15 34 28 77 101 76.2376

10 RAHIL RAJENDRA MAPARI 19045 7 21 23 51 101 50.495

11 RAJENDRA RAMESH SHINGARE 19046 17 32 35 84 101 83.1683

12 RAJESH MAYEKAR 19047 21 31 34 86 101 85.1485

13 RAJVI DAMODAR RIVONKAR 19048 22 30 36 88 101 87.1287

14 RAKSHITHA K. PATKAR 19049 19 35 38 92 101 91.0891

15 RESHA GAJANAN HODAVADEKER 19050 21 32 36 89 101 88.1188

16 RIANN ELAINE FERNANDES 19051 20 29 34 83 101 82.1782

17 RICHIE GOMES 19052 12 19 19 50 101 49.505

18 RIMA UDAI KOLVENKAR 19053 21 29 39 89 101 88.1188

19 ROHAN ALIAS VINIL ROHIDAS SHIRODKAR19054 14 21 31 66 101 65.3465

20 ROHIT MONROY REBELLO 19055 15 34 40 89 101 88.1188

21 ROHIT UDAI KOLVENKAR 19056 22 35 39 96 101 95.0495

22 SAKSHI SANJAY MAHALE 19057 12 25 29 66 101 65.3465

23 SAMRUDH SUBHASH KOMARPANT` 19058 19 31 30 80 101 79.2079
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24 SANATAN SHIVDAS NAIK 19059 22 33 36 91 101 90.099

25 SANGAM MAHENDRA PALKAR 19060 18 27 26 71 101 70.297

26 SARFARAZ AHMED MUJAWAR 19061 12 28 32 72 101 71.2871

27 SHAHISTA RIAJ SHAIK 19062 15 23 22 60 101 59.4059

28 SHANIA FERNANDES 19063 15 32 12 59 101 58.4158

29 SHRUTIKA NAIK 19064 18 32 35 85 101 84.1584

30 SIMRAN KHAN 19065 18 26 23 67 101 66.3366

31 SNEHA SHRIKANT REDKAR 19066 17 27 24 68 101 67.3267

32 SOBI ANNA SABU 19067 15 27 27 69 101 68.3168

33 SOURABH BONGARDE 19068 21 28 34 10 93 101 92.0792

34 SUCHAK MIHIR VIJAY 19069 22 33 38 93 101 92.0792

35 TANIA ASSUMPTION ALMEIDA 19070 22 35 35 92 101 91.0891

36 TERESON FERNANDES 19071 15 34 31 80 101 79.2079

37 TUSHAR SHETTY 19072 22 29 39 90 101 89.1089

38 UTKARSHA  SAKHARAM ARONDEKAR19073 10 30 26 66 101 65.3465

39 VINAYAK INGLE CHANDU 19074 15 34 34 6 89 101 88.1188

40 VIRANNA BASURAJ BIDARKUNDI 19075 10 25 31 66 101 65.3465

41 VISHAL DINESH VISHWAKARMA 19076 19 15 20 4 58 101 57.4257

42 VISHWANATH PARKAR 19077 12 0 12 101 11.8812

43 YASH (VITHAL) RAJENDRA SHET VERENKAR19078 12 29 22 63 101 62.3762

44 DINESH DEEPAK KADAM 19079 2 20 30 52 101 51.4851

45 AKASH KUMAR SINGH 19501 14 22 19 10 65 101 64.3564

46 ANJALI RAJU KALBHAVI 19502 12 29 32 73 101 72.2772

47 CLANSIE CONCEPTION D'MELLO 19503 18 38 39 95 101 94.0594

48 JEWELLA PEARL GODINHO 19504 15 37 37 89 101 88.1188

49 MALAKSHI SHEKAR SHETTY 19505 21 37 38 96 101 95.0495

50 MYOLA ARUNA LIMA 19506 14 26 21 61 101 60.396

51 OMKAR VENKTESH DESHBHANDARI19507 14 31 27 72 101 71.2871

52 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA 19508 20 31 31 82 101 81.1881

53 RAYEE SANJAY NAIK 19509 13 15 21 49 101 48.5149

54 RENUKA GURUNATH BASSWA 19510 15 24 30 69 101 68.3168

55 ROSEFINA MERCES FERNANDES 19511 14 25 20 59 101 58.4158

56 SAHIL PRAVIN SHIRODKAR 19512 20 34 31 85 101 84.1584

57 SALONE RAMESH KOLVEKAR 19513 16 26 25 67 101 66.3366

58 SANA SATTAR SAYED 19514 12 25 24 61 101 60.396

59 SANDEEP PARASHNATH PATEL 19515 15 11 21 47 101 46.5347

60 SHIFALI CHANDRAKANT AZRENKAR19516 13 31 28 72 101 71.2871

61 SOHAIB SHEIKH 19517 6 15 18 39 101 38.6139

62 SONALI NARVEKAR 19518 17 29 23 69 101 68.3168



63 UTTARA SANTOSH FAL DESSAI 19519 14 21 33 68 101 67.3267

64 VAISHNAVI VINAYAK NAIK 19520 7 25 26 58 101 57.4257

65 SAMITA SURESH NAIK 19521 21 26 47 101 46.5347

66 AZAD MUKTAR SHAIKH 19522 8 8 101 7.92079

FYBCOM     Div:   C                                             Room No.   214

Subject:  Gen Mgt/ FA/Eco/Maths/Eng/EVS

S.No Name of the Student Roll No. 1 week 2 week 3 week Sp Total out of %

1 ACKROYD STEPHEN RODRIGUES 19101 12 29 31 72 89 80.8989

2 ADITYA BIRADAR 19102 14 31 28 73 89 82.0225

3 AFSHAN MOHAMMAD ZAFAR SHAIKH19103 18 32 32 82 89 92.1348

4 AMAAN FAROQ MAKANDAR 19104 14 27 26 67 89 75.2809

5 AMAN KHALID KHAN 19105 15 25 25 65 89 73.0337

6 AMANDA FERNANDES 19106 18 33 22 73 89 82.0225

7 AMISHA RAVINDRA LOTLIKAR 19107 17 31 21 22 91 89 102.247

8 ANDREZ MARY DOURADO 19108 16 26 35 77 89 86.5169

9 ANIRUDDH AMOL BORKAR 19109 16 30 32 16 94 89 105.618

10 ANJALI MAHESH KUDACHI 19110 14 30 30 74 89 83.1461

11 ANJUM BANU KARAJGI 19111 15 26 27 68 89 76.4045

12 APURVA PRAKASH NAIK 19112 19 29 31 79 89 88.764

13 ASADULLAH 19113 16 33 28 77 89 86.5169

14 CLIFA SEBASTIAN ANDRADE 19114 17 30 34 81 89 91.0112

15 CRUZ PHILIP JAMES DIAS 19115 12 20 31 63 89 70.7865

16 DAISY BRAGANZA 19116 18 33 31 82 89 92.1348

17 DEEPRAJ VIJAYANAND KUDAV 19117 17 28 30 75 89 84.2697

18 DIGESH RAGHAVENDRA RAIKAR 19118 17 25 27 69 89 77.5281

19 ELAINE MYRTLE CORREA 19119 19 31 35 85 89 95.5056

20 GAURAVI DAMODAR KASAR 19120 19 26 33 78 89 87.6404

21 GAUTAM GANAPATI BHAT 19121 19 32 33 2 86 89 96.6292

22 GLYNA GRETTA DSOUZA 19122 19 33 35 87 89 97.7528

23 JACKSON RODRIGUES 19123 19 24 29 11 83 89 93.2584

24 JOLINA GOMES 19124 17 32 36 85 89 95.5056

25 KEITH STANHOPE D'COSTA 19125 13 30 30 73 89 82.0225

26 LENCIA FERNANDES 19126 19 28 29 76 89 85.3933

27 MARYANN KIM GOMES 19127 19 29 24 72 89 80.8989

28 MATIULLAH 19128 17 32 29 10 88 89 98.8764
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29 MAYURI CHANDRAKANT PEDNEKAR19129 19 31 33 2 85 89 95.5056

30 MOVISKA REBELLO 19130 18 32 34 84 89 94.382

31 NIKITA ISHWAR LANGOTE 19131 14 23 31 68 89 76.4045

32 RANIA LICHEN REBELLO 19132 14 20 27 61 89 68.5393

33 RICHA RAJU REDKAR 19133 14 31 34 79 89 88.764

34 RITI DHAKA 19134 17 28 28 73 89 82.0225

35 ROSHNI KHATUR 19135 10 9 32 100 151 89 169.663

36 RUSHALI DEEPAK VARADKAR 19136 17 34 32 83 89 93.2584

37 SACHIN ASHOKKUMAR VAISHNAV19137 8 29 34 71 89 79.7753

38 SAGAR VASISHTHA 19138 18 26 36 80 89 89.8876

39 SAID HADI SHAH 19139 16 32 32 19 99 89 111.236

40 SAINEEL GAUTAM PAI KAKODE 19140 10 21 26 57 89 64.0449

41 SAMPRATI SANJAY SHINDE 19141 13 31 32 2 78 89 87.6404

42 SENALDA MELIORA LOPES 19142 17 28 32 77 89 86.5169

43 SHREYA DINESH NAIK 19143 13 30 23 66 89 74.1573

44 SHREYA PRADEEP REVANKAR 19144 14 34 30 78 89 87.6404

45 SHREYA SHRIKANT PAGI 19145 15 31 31 77 89 86.5169

46 SOHAIL SHAIKH 19146 7 25 27 59 89 66.2921

47 SOUJANYA CHANDRASHEKAR SHINGOTE 19147 15 9 26 50 89 56.1798

48 STANLEY BERNARD BARRETO 19148 16 31 31 78 89 87.6404

49 STELLA MARIA COSTABIR 19149 19 30 34 83 89 93.2584

50 SWEZAL MONTEIRO 19150 15 31 28 74 89 83.1461

51 SWIZELLA RAISSA CRASTO 19151 18 34 35 1 88 89 98.8764

52 TEJAS GANPAT JAIDAS SHRIVANT 19152 17 30 31 78 89 87.6404

53 TEJASVI DHANOBA PATIL 19153 15 32 31 78 89 87.6404

54 VAISHNAVI VINAY NAIK GAONKAR19154 19 23 31 2 75 89 84.2697

55 VALERIE HENRIQUETA VIEGAS 19155 19 33 33 85 89 95.5056

56 VEDANT KASHINATH NAYAK 19156 16 28 28 72 89 80.8989

57 VIKAS CHAVAN 19157 16 30 32 4 82 89 92.1348

58 ABHISHEK PARMESHWAR JAMUNI19201 9 27 30 66 89 74.1573

59 AGLAN MESHVIN LUIS 19203 14 29 31 74 89 83.1461

60 AMAN PRAVEEN NAIR 19204 14 30 30 74 89 83.1461

61 AQUSHAN M. D. RIZVI 19205 14 20 29 63 89 70.7865

62 ARVIND DINESH SHAH 19206 9 23 22 54 89 60.6742

63 ASHIF AHAMED KARJGI 19207 12 26 21 18 77 89 86.5169

64 ASHREEN SHAIKH 19208 16 25 23 64 89 71.9101

65 ATHARV LAXIMAN KERKAR 19209 15 31 28 74 89 83.1461

66 DIKSHITA DAYANAND SHIRODKAR19210 19 34 31 84 89 94.382

67 MILAD AHMAD 19211 16 32 29 77 89 86.5169
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1 ABHAI TEJBAHADUR PRASAD 19001 25 26 34 85 97 87.6289

2 ABHISHEK DINESH PATEL 19002 27 31 35 93 97 95.8763

3 ADARSH AMARNATH PASSI 19003 12 19 23 54 97 55.6701

4 AJAY NESAPNAVAR 19004 27 27 35 89 97 91.7526

5 ALRIC CYRUS DE CUNHA 19005 22 8 24 62 116 97 119.588

6 ANIKETH UMESH KHANDEPARKAR19006 8 13 19 40 97 41.2371

7 ANKITA VIKAS NAIK 19007 19 16 28 63 97 64.9485

8 ANUJA ULHAS GAWAS 19008 25 27 31 83 97 85.567

9 ARCHANA PRASAD 19009 25 22 30 77 97 79.3814

10 BENJAMIN FERNANDES 19010 13 14 18 45 97 46.3918

11 CINDRELLA NADAN 19011 24 30 32 86 97 88.6598

12 CLAUD TAVARES 19012 9 18 21 48 97 49.4845

13 DE SOUZA MARIA SHINE RACHAL 19013 23 31 33 87 97 89.6907

14 DIVYA CHOUDHARI 19014 25 30 32 87 97 89.6907

15 GANESH SAMBHAJI KOLI 19015 16 11 25 52 97 53.6082

16 GAUTAM VINOD ACHARYA 19016 27 28 36 91 97 93.8144

17 GOSAVI NARAYAN PANDURANG 19017 23 21 35 79 97 81.4433

18 GOURISH GURUPRASAD PRABHU BHATIKAR19018 27 31 35 93 97 95.8763

19 GRISELA ALISA PINTO 19019 27 32 35 94 97 96.9072

20 HARSHA MANGALDAS KERKAR 19020 26 31 32 2 91 97 93.8144

21 ISHA LORENE PEREIRA 19021 6 12 27 45 97 46.3918

22 JAI RAJESH PATEL 19022 19 31 36 86 97 88.6598

23 JOSVAL LAWRENCE PEREIRA 19023 17 21 24 62 97 63.9175

24 KAUSHAL ANAND NAIK 19024 16 17 15 48 97 49.4845

25 KUMAR SHAITANSINH SUJANSINGH PUROHIT19025 25 31 35 91 97 93.8144

26 KUMARI MAPIKUMARI SUJANSINGH PUROHIT19026 25 28 34 87 97 89.6907

27 LUVICA STACEY FERNANDES 19027 24 26 34 84 97 86.5979

28 MACROY MANUEL DIAS 19028 22 25 35 2 84 97 86.5979

29 MAXSON EASTER MORAIS 19029 23 25 33 4 85 97 87.6289

30 MHAMADHASM BILAL MULLA 19030 25 27 31 83 97 85.567

31 MIDDHAT NARGUND 19031 20 27 30 77 97 79.3814

32 MOHAMMAD RAFIK MUJAWAR 19032 23 27 31 81 97 83.5052
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33 MUKTIAR SHAIKH 19033 23 23 29 75 97 77.3196

34 MUSKAN BAIG 19034 19 81 30 130 97 134.021

35 MUSTAFA MAHAMED XEC 19035 17 18 26 12 73 97 75.2577

36 ADAM SAYAD 19401 24 29 31 84 97 86.5979

37 ADANAN ABDUL NEKNAL 19402 24 23 29 76 97 78.3505

38 AKSHAY GHOSH 19403 22 24 27 14 87 97 89.6907

39 AYAN MOHAMMED BEPARI 19404 21 23 27 14 85 97 87.6289

40 BAGEWADI GULSUMBI KARIM 19405 14 25 27 66 97 68.0412

41 BLESSY S. 19406 22 24 21 67 97 69.0722

42 CHAITALI CHANDRAKANT KUDALKAR19407 27 26 27 5 85 97 87.6289

43 CRESJOWELL JANSEN PEREIRA 19408 20 22 24 16 82 97 84.5361

44 EUNICIA ALVARES 19409 26 31 34 91 97 93.8144

45 GAUTAMI GURUDAS SHIRODKAR 19410 22 31 35 88 97 90.7216

46 JENISHA NINOSKHA FERNANDES 19411 25 24 32 81 97 83.5052

47 KIMBERLY JOYCE GODINHO 19412 12 28 29 69 97 71.134

48 MISK KHAN 19413 22 30 34 86 97 88.6598

49 MOHAMMAD GOUS MUNNA PANWALE19414 20 19 33 72 97 74.2268

50 MOHAMMED SOHEAL ANGADI 19415 2 4 29 35 97 36.0825

51 MUTALIB ABDUL SHAIKH 19416 18 20 29 67 97 69.0722

52 RAGHUVIR VIRENDRA BHISSE 19417 5 10 16 31 97 31.9588

53 RIAYAN MOHAMMED BEPARI 19418 21 21 26 12 80 97 82.4742

54 ROHAN JOHN CAEIRO 19419 6 7 11 24 97 24.7423

55 SACHIN UMESH CHAUDHARY 19420 17 25 30 72 97 74.2268

56 SAIRAM RADHAKRISHNA SHEETY 19421 22 22 32 76 97 78.3505

57 SANFA YALINA RODRIGUES 19422 24 27 31 82 97 84.5361

58 SHABANA SAYYED 19423 22 19 34 75 97 77.3196

59 SHANIA COLACO 19424 20 24 18 62 97 63.9175

60 SHARMILA PRAMOD PRABHU 19425 21 27 26 74 97 76.2887

61 SMRUTI BHARAT SHIRODKAR 19426 22 30 32 84 97 86.5979

62 SUSHMITA JAIRAM NAIK 19427 22 20 27 69 97 71.134

63 VAISHNAVI PRADEEP SAWANT 19428 23 30 32 85 97 87.6289

64 VELIP KUNAL HEMANT 19429 22 23 28 73 97 75.2577

65 VINAYA SHARANAPPA CHALWADI 19430 4 15 23 42 97 43.299
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S.No Name of the Student Roll No. 1 week 2 week 3 week SP/CU Total

out 

of %

1 AKASH PASWAN 19301 6 5 11 8 100

2 ARYAN NAVEEN MENDONCA 19302 1 1 8 12.5

3 ASHVIDA BARRETO 19303 6 6 8 75

4 BHIKAJI ANJIKHANE GAUTAM 19304 3 3 8 37.5

5 BISHAL SHARMA 19305 8 2 10 8 100

6 DIPTHI DEVANAND LONE 19306 6 6 8 75

7 HAZEL D'SILVA 19307 8 8 8 100

8 KEDAR SANTOSH SAWANT 19308 4 4 8 50

9 KIRTI PRADEEP NADKARNI 19309 4 4 8 50

10 LARISSA ANDREA FERNANDES 19310 2 2 8 25

11 MANAV MAHESH CUNCOLIKAR 19311 8 8 8 100

12 MOHAMMED FAIZAAN SHAIKH 19312 4 2 6 8 75

13 MOHMADGUSA MULLA 19313 3 3 8 37.5

14 NAKITHA DHANJAPPA POOJAR 19314 6 6 8 75

15 NELISHA BARRETO 19315 6 6 8 75

16 PETALIA BEATA COUTINHO 19316 8 8 8 100

17 PRATIK GOPAL SHIRODKAR 19317 8 8 8 100

18 PRATIKSHA PRAKASH KAMBLE 19318 5 5 8 62.5

19 ROYSON MIRANDA 19319 8 8 8 100

20 RUTVIK GURUDAS SAWANT 19320 6 6 8 75

21 SAIESH SAJJAN SATARDEKAR 19321 6 6 8 75

22 SAKSHI BASURAJ BIRADAR 19322 8 8 8 100

23 SAKSHI SANTOSH RAIKAR 19323 7 5 12 8 100

24 SAKSHI VINOD TARI 19324 7 7 8 87.5

25 SEEMA MENIKERI 19325 8 8 8 100

26 SELSON COLACO 19326 4 4 8 50

27 SHET KURTARKAR GAURAVI RAMDAS 19327 0 0 8 0

28 SHRIKANT MOTILAL CHAVAN 19328 7 7 8 87.5

29 SHRUTI NITIN KUDCHADKAR 19329 5 5 8 62.5

30 SIDHI KAMALAKANT KELUSKAR 19330 8 8 8 100

31 STEVEN ALVARES 19331 7 7 8 87.5

32 SUPRIYA S. CHOWGULE 19332 5 5 8 62.5

33 SWITI GORAKHANATH GAWAS 19333 6 6 8 75

34 TRUPTI MAYA PARIDA 19334 8 8 8 100

35 VISHAKA UTTAM NAIK 19335 7 7 8 87.5

36 VISHWADIP SHIVANAND NAIK GAONKAR19336 8 8 8 100

37 VISHWAJIT PREMANAND JOGLEY 19337 8 8 8 100

38 YUNAL ANGEL FERNANDES 19338 5 5 8 62.5
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S.No Name of the Student Roll No. 1 week 2 week 3 week SP/CU Total

out 

of %

1 ESHITA NILKANTH KARPE 19212 2 4 1 7 11 63.6364

2 FALGUNI KHATRI 19213 1 6 2 2 11 11 100

3 FLACY D'SILVA 19214 1 5 1 7 11 63.6364

4 GLANCY CARVALHO 19215 2 6 1 9 11 81.8182

5 ILHUM HARUN SHAIKH 19216 1 6 2 9 11 81.8182

6 IMRAN R KHAN 19217 0 6 2 8 11 72.7273

7 KRISHNAPPA BHOJAPPA CHAVAN 19219 2 5 2 9 11 81.8182

8 LEOSHA VALANSHA FERNANDES 19220 2 5 2 9 11 81.8182

9 LIZANE LUCAS 19221 1 7 1 9 11 81.8182

10 MANTHAN SHANTESH BHARNE 19222 2 6 1 9 11 81.8182

11 MELROY FIGO PEIXOTO 19223 2 6 1 9 11 81.8182

12 MOHAMED ZISHAAN KACHI 19224 2 5 2 9 11 81.8182

13 NEHA JAYANTILA PATEL 19225 1 6 2 9 11 81.8182

14 NIHAL AMBARI 19226 0 6 1 7 11 63.6364

15 OLIVERA NISHA 19227 1 7 1 9 11 81.8182

16 PANKAJ KUMAR PRASAD 19228 2 6 1 9 11 81.8182

17 PRATHMESH C DONGARE 19229 0 4 0 4 11 36.3636

18 PRATIKSHA VILAS SAWANT 19230 2 6 1 5 14 11 100

19 RAMYA RAJENDRA SHANBHAG 19231 1 6 2 9 11 81.8182

20 RAZA HASSAN MOHAMMED QAZI 19232 1 3 1 2 7 11 63.6364

21 RITU KHARVY 19233 1 7 1 9 11 81.8182

22 RUTVI YOGESH MEWADA 19234 2 5 1 8 11 72.7273

23 SHENOYA D'COSTA 19235 1 6 1 8 11 72.7273

24 SHREYASH PRASHANT BORKAR 19236 2 6 1 9 11 81.8182

25 SIMRAN SOARES 19237 1 6 2 9 11 81.8182

26 SURAJ BHAN PRASAD 19238 2 6 1 9 11 81.8182

27 VARDA JITENDRA RAIKAR 19239 2 3 1 6 11 54.5455

28 VATSAYAN SUBODH GOVEKAR 19240 0 0 0 0 11 0

29 VIGNESH BAYO BHANDARI 19241 2 4 2 8 11 72.7273

30 VISHWAJEET RAVINDRA PATIL 19242 1 2 1 4 11 36.3636

31 ZIYAN KHAN 19243 2 6 1 9 11 81.8182
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1 ESHITA NILKANTH KARPE 19212 12 19 23 54 79 68.3544

2 FALGUNI KHATRI 19213 13 22 18 53 79 67.0886

3 FLACY D'SILVA 19214 17 22 20 59 79 74.6835

4 GLANCY CARVALHO 19215 13 23 21 57 79 72.1519

5 ILHUM HARUN SHAIKH 19216 16 24 25 65 79 82.2785

6 IMRAN R KHAN 19217 14 22 17 53 79 67.0886

7 KRISHNAPPA BHOJAPPA CHAVAN 19219 11 20 18 49 79 62.0253

8 LEOSHA VALANSHA FERNANDES 19220 17 28 22 67 79 84.8101

9 LIZANE LUCAS 19221 15 23 22 60 79 75.9494

10 MANTHAN SHANTESH BHARNE 19222 20 28 25 73 79 92.4051

11 MELROY FIGO PEIXOTO 19223 19 25 26 70 79 88.6076

12 MOHAMED ZISHAAN KACHI 19224 18 26 20 64 79 81.0127

13 NEHA JAYANTILA PATEL 19225 8 22 25 55 79 69.6203

14 NIHAL AMBARI 19226 10 22 14 46 79 58.2278

15 OLIVERA NISHA 19227 16 24 24 64 79 81.0127

16 PANKAJ KUMAR PRASAD 19228 17 25 17 59 79 74.6835

17 PRATHMESH C DONGARE 19229 15 27 17 59 79 74.6835

18 PRATIKSHA VILAS SAWANT 19230 20 28 26 74 79 93.6709

19 RAMYA RAJENDRA SHANBHAG 19231 18 26 22 66 79 83.5443

20 RAZA HASSAN MOHAMMED QAZI 19232 9 22 10 41 79 51.8987

21 RITU KHARVY 19233 17 24 26 67 79 84.8101

22 RUTVI YOGESH MEWADA 19234 18 23 25 66 79 83.5443

23 SHENOYA D'COSTA 19235 14 24 21 59 79 74.6835

24 SHREYASH PRASHANT BORKAR 19236 15 27 23 65 79 82.2785

25 SIMRAN SOARES 19237 14 24 15 53 79 67.0886

26 SURAJ BHAN PRASAD 19238 17 27 24 68 79 86.0759

27 VARDA JITENDRA RAIKAR 19239 15 25 18 58 79 73.4177

28 VATSAYAN SUBODH GOVEKAR 19240 7 4 2 13 79 16.4557

29 VIGNESH BAYO BHANDARI 19241 16 27 23 66 79 83.5443

30 VISHWAJEET RAVINDRA PATIL 19242 12 20 15 47 79 59.4937

31 ZIYAN KHAN 19243 16 26 23 65 79 82.2785

32 AKASH PASWAN 19301 20 25 25 70 79 88.6076

33 ARYAN NAVEEN MENDONCA 19302 5 17 14 36 79 45.5696

34 ASHVIDA BARRETO 19303 15 24 18 57 79 72.1519

35 BHIKAJI ANJIKHANE GAUTAM 19304 12 25 21 58 79 73.4177

36 BISHAL SHARMA 19305 19 27 23 69 79 87.3418

37 DIPTHI DEVANAND LONE 19306 19 27 25 71 79 89.8734

38 HAZEL D'SILVA 19307 19 27 26 72 79 91.1392

39 KEDAR SANTOSH SAWANT 19308 17 23 15 55 79 69.6203

40 KIRTI PRADEEP NADKARNI 19309 15 22 22 59 79 74.6835

41 LARISSA ANDREA FERNANDES 19310 1 7 8 16 79 20.2532

42 MANAV MAHESH CUNCOLIKAR 19311 19 27 23 69 79 87.3418

43 MOHAMMED FAIZAAN SHAIKH 19312 13 20 17 50 79 63.2911

44 MOHMADGUSA MULLA 19313 4 15 16 35 79 44.3038

45 NAKITHA DHANJAPPA POOJAR 19314 15 25 24 64 79 81.0127

46 NELISHA BARRETO 19315 10 20 19 49 79 62.0253

47 PETALIA BEATA COUTINHO 19316 19 26 26 71 79 89.8734



48 PRATIK GOPAL SHIRODKAR 19317 17 27 25 69 79 87.3418

49 PRATIKSHA PRAKASH KAMBLE 19318 11 23 18 52 79 65.8228

50 ROYSON MIRANDA 19319 15 24 23 62 79 78.481

51 RUTVIK GURUDAS SAWANT 19320 19 26 19 64 79 81.0127

52 SAIESH SAJJAN SATARDEKAR 19321 19 26 18 63 79 79.7468

53 SAKSHI BASURAJ BIRADAR 19322 15 24 25 64 79 81.0127

54 SAKSHI SANTOSH RAIKAR 19323 17 26 26 5 74 79 93.6709

55 SAKSHI VINOD TARI 19324 17 26 23 66 79 83.5443

56 SEEMA MENIKERI 19325 20 27 26 73 79 92.4051

57 SELSON COLACO 19326 13 22 21 56 79 70.8861

58 SHET KURTARKAR GAURAVI RAMDAS 19327 10 7 1 18 79 22.7848

59 SHRIKANT MOTILAL CHAVAN 19328 18 21 18 57 79 72.1519

60 SHRUTI NITIN KUDCHADKAR 19329 14 23 23 60 79 75.9494

61 SIDHI KAMALAKANT KELUSKAR 19330 19 27 26 72 79 91.1392

62 STEVEN ALVARES 19331 16 27 22 65 79 82.2785

63 SUPRIYA S. CHOWGULE 19332 17 22 20 59 79 74.6835

64 SWITI GORAKHANATH GAWAS 19333 15 24 21 6 66 79 83.5443

65 TRUPTI MAYA PARIDA 19334 13 27 25 65 79 82.2785

66 VISHAKA UTTAM NAIK 19335 16 27 25 68 79 86.0759

67 VISHWADIP SHIVANAND NAIK GAONKAR19336 21 28 26 75 79 94.9367

68 VISHWAJIT PREMANAND JOGLEY 19337 18 27 23 68 79 86.0759

69 YUNAL ANGEL FERNANDES 19338 17 21 14 52 79 65.8228


